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ARACARI TRAIL FEST

Num Atleta

706
778
719
764
789
810
791
781
721
753
806

714
731
808
770
807
754
702
809
782

189
774
787

794
763
732
703
777
709
700
761
708
741

707
772
750

ANDREIA SEKINE MIRANDA

ODETE APARECIDA LEONEL REDONDO
CAROLINE GRECCO FONSECA

LUIZA FERREIRA LUVIZOTTO
JAQUELINE OLIVEIRA

JESSICA RONCHI

TAMIRIS DOS SANTOS MONTEIRO
QUEILA BERGER SACO

CILENE APARECIDA OLIVATTO PALACIO
KARINA PUGGINA BARBOSA

MARIA ANDRADE HERNANDEZ

BRENDA MATSUDA DULGHER
FERNANDA DE SOUZA SANTOS
REBECCA LOPES BARRETO

MARIA ROSA BENASSI

CAMILA APARECIDA DE SOUZA SILVA
KATIA ROBERTA MISSO

AMALIA QUEIROZ

CAMILA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
RAQUEL REIS

TALITA TANFERRI
MILENA QUINTO
RAFAELA SEILER VAZ DE DEUS

VERIDIANE DA CRUZ RAMOS
LUCIANA MONIZ DUARTE

FLAVIA CORREA FERNANDES
AMANDA FERREIRA DA CRUZ SANTOS
NICOLI GOLCALVES SOUSA

ANTONIA REGINA SILVA

ADRIANA RODRIGUES

LUANA DE MORAES VERGILIO
ANDRESSA MARTINS MOREIRA

INGRID MARIA CASTRO MARTINIANO
DA SILVA

ANDRESSA MARQUES PRAXEDES
MARILIA CLAUZET LEITE DE SOUZA
JULIA MARIA PIRES RIBERI
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Idd.

49
46
30
56
40
31
37
59
54
38
14

32
42
15
45
24
47
50
17
53

44
49
42

39
57
44
30
19
39
46
25
35
25

39
45
44

FEM

Faixa
F4049
F4049
F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059
F5059
F3039
F1419

F3039
F4049
F1419
F4049
F2029
F4049
F5059
F1419
F5059

F4049
F4049
F4049

F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039
F1419
F3039
F4049
F2029
F3039
F2029

F3039
F4049
F4049
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Equipe
WEGO
VREPIS E MOVA-SE
UPGROWD
FAE OSASCO
FALASCHI
ALTA PERFORMANCE
TRAILGIRLS
WEGO
CILENE RUN

FERNANDO
ASSUMPCAO

UPGROWD
ALTA PERFORMANCE

WEGO

WE GO
FALASCHI
DJALMA NOGUEIRA

SO DA ELAS - PACE DE
(074

T5 MODA FIT
VM

SANDRA POIANI
ESPORTES

JVM TRAIL RUN
FIT HOUSE

FIT HOUSE
FIT HOUSE

BOCHECHAS TATTOO
CNBOX VILAREJO

OFICINA MULTISPORT

Tempo
00:53:10
00:53:32
00:54:10
00:55:17
00:56:04
00:57:30
00:59:02
01:01:02
01:01:32
01:01:36
01:03:23

01:04:10
01:04:18
01:06:06
01:08:04
01:08:24
01:09:35
01:11:00
01:11:15
01:11:51

01:15:09
01:17:13
01:17:14

01:17:30
01:18:24
01:19:34
01:21:02
01:21:03
01:22:29
01:22:58
01:24:27
01:25:17
01:27:00

01:32:53
01:35:50
01:37:08



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

790
788
701
705
775
796
718
724
742
759
755
715
734
713
717
174

ARACARI TRAIL FEST

TALITA VEREDIANO LIRA

SUELEN MISSORI MURAKAMI RIBEIRO
ALICE HENRIQUE ALVES

ANA PAULA TELLES SILVA

MIRIELE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

VIVIANE PEREIRA SPAK

CAMILA VITORIA

DANIELLA FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA
JAQUELINE BARBOSA DA SILVA

LILIAN CRISTIANE DA SILVA MALAQUIAS
KAUANE SOUZA NASCIMENTO
BRUNA SILVA FAROLLI

FRANCIELI DA S. ALMEIDA BESERRA
BEATRIZ BARROSO FARIAS

CAMILA COSTA OLIVEIRA

MYLENE LICHTSCHEILD

14/12/2025 - 11:48:23

7,5KM
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24
43
43
58
39
36
18
30
31
45
19
22
25
33
39
49

FEM

F2029
F4049
FA049
F5059
F3039
F3039
F1419
F3039
F3039
F4049
F1419
F2029
F2029
F3039
F3039
FA049

11
12

10
11

12
13
13

14
15
14

PASSO CERTO

TEAM MARBOW

FIT HOUSE

PASSO CERTO

PASSO CERTO

PASSO CERTO
MOWV

PASSO CERTO

PASSO CERTO

01:37:21
01:37:34
01:37:35
01:38:48
01:39:05
01:59:10
01:59:11
01:59:11
02:00:13
02:01:19
02:01:21
02:01:23
02:06:14
02:06:21
02:06:25
02:08:19



