

ARACARI TRAIL FEST

7,5KM FEM

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	706	ANDREIA SEKINE MIRANDA	F	49	F4049	-		WEGO	00:53:10
2	778	ODETE APARECIDA LEONEL REDONDO	F	46	F4049	-		VREPIS E MOVA-SE	00:53:32
3	719	CAROLINE GRECCO FONSECA	F	30	F3039	-		UPGROWD	00:54:10
4	764	LUIZA FERREIRA LUVIZOTTO	F	56	F5059	-		FAE OSASCO	00:55:17
5	789	JAQUELINE OLIVEIRA	F	40	F4049	-		FALASCHI	00:56:04
6	810	JESSICA RONCHI	F	31	F3039	1		ALTA PERFORMANCE	00:57:30
7	791	TAMIRIS DOS SANTOS MONTEIRO	F	37	F3039	2		TRAILGIRLS	00:59:02
8	781	QUEILA BERGER SACO	F	59	F5059	1		WEGO	01:01:02
9	721	CILENE APARECIDA OLIVATTO PALACIO	F	54	F5059	2		CILENE RUN	01:01:32
10	753	KARINA PUGGINA BARBOSA	F	38	F3039	3			01:01:36
11	806	MARIA ANDRADE HERNANDEZ	F	14	F1419	1		FERNANDO ASSUMPCAO	01:03:23
12	714	BRENDA MATSUDA DULGHER	F	32	F3039	4		UPGROWD	01:04:10
13	731	FERNANDA DE SOUZA SANTOS	F	42	F4049	1		ALTA PERFORMANCE	01:04:18
14	808	REBECCA LOPES BARRETO	F	15	F1419	2			01:06:06
15	770	MARIA ROSA BENASSI	F	45	F4049	2		WEGO	01:08:04
16	807	CAMILA APARECIDA DE SOUZA SILVA	F	24	F2029	1			01:08:24
17	754	KATIA ROBERTA MISSO	F	47	F4049	3		WE GO	01:09:35
18	702	AMALIA QUEIROZ	F	50	F5059	3		FALASCHI	01:11:00
19	809	CAMILA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA	F	17	F1419	3		DJALMA NOGUEIRA	01:11:15
20	782	RAQUEL REIS	F	53	F5059	4		SO DA ELAS - PACE DE OZ	01:11:51
21	189	TALITA TANFERRI	F	44	F4049	4		T5 MODA FIT	01:15:09
22	774	MILENA QUINTO	F	49	F4049	5		JVM	01:17:13
23	787	RAFAELA SEILER VAZ DE DEUS	F	42	F4049	6		SANDRA POIANI ESPORTES	01:17:14
24	794	VERIDIANE DA CRUZ RAMOS	F	39	F3039	5			01:17:30
25	763	LUCIANA MONIZ DUARTE	F	57	F5059	5		JVM TRAIL RUN	01:18:24
26	732	FLAVIA CORREA FERNANDES	F	44	F4049	7			01:19:34
27	703	AMANDA FERREIRA DA CRUZ SANTOS	F	30	F3039	6		FIT HOUSE	01:21:02
28	777	NICOLI GOLCALVES SOUSA	F	19	F1419	4		FIT HOUSE	01:21:03
29	709	ANTONIA REGINA SILVA	F	39	F3039	7		FIT HOUSE	01:22:29
30	700	ADRIANA RODRIGUES	F	46	F4049	8			01:22:58
31	761	LUANA DE MORAES VERGILIO	F	25	F2029	2			01:24:27
32	708	ANDRESSA MARTINS MOREIRA	F	35	F3039	8		BOCHECHAS TATTOO	01:25:17
33	741	INGRID MARIA CASTRO MARTINIANO DA SILVA	F	25	F2029	3		CNBOX VILAREJO	01:27:00
34	707	ANDRESSA MARQUES PRAXEDES	F	39	F3039	9			01:32:53
35	772	MARILIA CLAUZET LEITE DE SOUZA	F	45	F4049	9		OFICINA MULTISPORT	01:35:50
36	750	JULIA MARIA PIRES RIBERI	F	44	F4049	10			01:37:08

ARACARI TRAIL FEST

7,5KM FEM

37	790	TALITA VEREDIANO LIRA	F	24	F2029	4		PASSO CERTO	01:37:21
38	788	SUELEN MISSORI MURAKAMI RIBEIRO	F	43	F4049	11			01:37:34
39	701	ALICE HENRIQUE ALVES	F	43	F4049	12		TEAM MARBOW	01:37:35
40	705	ANA PAULA TELLES SILVA	F	58	F5059	6			01:38:48
41	775	MIRIELE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS	F	39	F3039	10		FIT HOUSE	01:39:05
42	796	VIVIANE PEREIRA SPAK	F	36	F3039	11		PASSO CERTO	01:59:10
43	718	CAMILA VITORIA	F	18	F1419	5		PASSO CERTO	01:59:11
44	724	DANIELLA FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA	F	30	F3039	12		PASSO CERTO	01:59:11
45	742	JAQUELINE BARBOSA DA SILVA	F	31	F3039	13		MOVV	02:00:13
46	759	LILIAN CRISTIANE DA SILVA MALAQUIAS	F	45	F4049	13			02:01:19
47	755	KAUANE SOUZA NASCIMENTO	F	19	F1419	6			02:01:21
48	715	BRUNA SILVA FAROLLI	F	22	F2029	5			02:01:23
49	734	FRANCIELI DA S. ALMEIDA BESERRA	F	25	F2029	6		PASSO CERTO	02:06:14
50	713	BEATRIZ BARROSO FARIAS	F	33	F3039	14			02:06:21
51	717	CAMILA COSTA OLIVEIRA	F	39	F3039	15		PASSO CERTO	02:06:25
52	174	MYLENE LICHTSCHEILD	F	49	F4049	14			02:08:19